* ЦЕННЫЕ БУМАГИ

	место
	банк
	город
	бумаги, млн руб.
	изменения за полугодие
	доля в

активах, %

	1
	Сбербанк
	Москва
	1747448
	65,60%
	21,10%

	2
	Газпромбанк
	Москва
	483673
	0,90%
	28,50%

	3
	ВТБ
	Санкт-Петербург
	199951
	-30,70%
	7,20%

	4
	Банк Москвы
	Москва
	151631
	11,20%
	17,20%

	5
	Уралсиб
	Москва
	101085
	11,40%
	21,40%

	138
	Инвестбанк
	Калининград
	2690
	-39,50%
	7,60%

	163
	Энерготрансбанк
	Калининград
	2041
	-4,70%
	22,60%

	313
	РКБ
	Калининград
	555
	58,00%
	32,00%

	482
	Европейский
	Калининград
	167
	3,70%
	2,70%

	
	Балтика
	Калининград
	0
	
	


